
SPECIFICATION / BREAK DOWN

Standards

P6181601, P6181602, P6181616, P6181649 - Tazio Shower Trim

BREAK DOWN
Component Parts List 

Description

Colors / Finishes
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• VALVE SOLD SEPARATELY

No QtyPART

TAZIO SHOWER ONLY TRIM KIT
• Tazio metal lever handle
• 6” Round shower head 
• Single Setting shower head
• 1.5 GPM shower head

P6181601

P6181601

P6181602 
P6181616 
P6181649

Chrome
PVD Satin Nickel
PVD Satin Brass
Matte Black
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• Shower arm (P01284xx)

P6181601, P6181602, P6181616, P6181649

• Shower head (P14273xx)

• Valve trim (P33211xx-1)
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